h

5, 44,

e

Tentative Time Table Tanda to Hoshiarpur Side

Sr.No| Time Company Route Permit No. P.Validity BUS NO.
1 4:45 PRH HSP 214/PRH 13/06/2022 | PBO7X8210
2 5:15 PRH HSP 51/PRH/S/R/90 | 30/08/2025 | PBO7T9344
3 5:45 PRH HSP 185/PRH 07.02.2022 | PBO7X8201
4 6:05 PRH HSP 29/PRIOG/REG/89| 05.06.2022 | PBO7U3401
5 6:19 PRH HSP 71/PRH/S/R/91 20/01/2026 | PBO7X8205
6 6:33 PRTC LDH GSP-LDH 50/R/2005 11/07/2025 | PB1OFF2445
PB07X8210
7 6:48 PRH HSP 40-41/PRH/S/R/90 | 30/06/2025 PBO7X8211
8 6:56 RID HSP/NSR 2242/5C/72 18/05/2022 | PBO7AS7566
9 7:04 RID F BTL TO MOHAL 496/R/S/01 29/04/2026 | PBO7BV6531
10 7:11 RID FMIANITOPHILLUR | 474/Reg/Stage/00| 28.11.2025 | PBO7AS7802
11 7:19 RID F BTLTO MOHALI 581/R/S/03 23/07/2023 | PBO7AS7870
12 | 7:27 JHAWAR F Miani to LDH | 01/Reg./Stage/22 | 24/01/2027 | PBOSEKG005
13 7:35 | SAINIMOTOR HSP 629/R/S/87 31/05/2026 { PBOSAR9494
14 7:43 PRH HSP 51/PRM/S/R/90 30/08/2025 | PBO7T9344
15 7:52 PRH HSP 116/PRH/91 22/06/2026 | PBO7AS8673
PBO7X8206
16 8:00 PRH HSP 174-75/PRH 31/10/2026 PBO7T9344
17 8:08 EXPRESS F GSW TO HSP 190/R/S/89 31/01/2027 | PBO7AF9485
18 8:16 RID F Rarra to HSP 926/5C/77 28.02.2026 | PBO7AS6927
19 8:24 RID F GSP TO LDH 525/R/02 21/01/2027 | PBO7BV6E537
20 | 8132 RID F BEGOWAL TO HSP 33/20/70 28/02/2026 | PBO7BS1739
21 8:38 PRTC-KPT HSP 34/PRTC/KPT 15/10/2026 | PB09S4501
PB0O9X3612
22 | 8:45 PRTC-KPT DBN to Anp Sh | 02-03/Reg/GSP/22| 21.02.2027 PBOIX3210
23 8:55 PRH HsP 117/PRH/91 17/06/2026 | PBO7X8201
24 9:05 PRH LDH 29/PRL/R/89 05.06.2022 | PBO7BQ3830
25 9:15 PRH HSP 71/PRH/S/R/91 | 20/01/2026 | PBO7X8205
26 9:25 PRH HSP 161/PRH 22/09/2026 | PBO7X8211
27 9:31 RID 1/2 F Dhariwal to Mohali | 443/Reg/Stage/2000 | 17.10.2025 | PRO7BP7878
28 9:39 RID F Harchowal to HSP 33/10-11 28.02.2026 | PBO7AS6917
29 9:47 RID HSP-NSR 2185/5C/72 18/05/2022 | PBO7AS7872
30 8:55 SAHNI/DBN F-ASR TO HSP 500/R/S/01 11.07.2026 | PBO&V7497
31 | 10:07 PRH HSP 51/PRH/S/R/90 | 30/08/2025 | PB0O7T9344
PBO7X8214
32 1§ 10:19 PRH HSP 152-153/PRH/91 | 17/08/2026 PBO7XS201
33 10:31 PRH HsP 185/PRH 07.02,2022 PBO7X8201
34 | 10:43 PRH HSP 116/PRH/91 22/06/2026 | PBO7AS8673
35 10:51 | Amar Doaba Hsp/Ldh 232/R/S/89 04.05.2022 | PBO7AS7252
36 | 10:59 Syallkot F ASR to HSP 516/5C/2001 15.10.2027 | PB02CC4875
37 | 11.07 New Piyar F Umarpura to HSP 725/R/S/06 24.05.2026 | PB02AP9997
38 | 11:15 | Harkeerat C/o | FKhalra TO HSP | 06/Temp/Stage/2022 13/03/2027 | PBO2BR9847
39 | 11:23 RID F Rarra to HSP 926/5C/77 28.02,.2026 | PBO7ASE927




Tentative Time Table Tanda to Hoshiarpur Side

Sr.No| Time Company Route Permit No. P.validity BUS NO.
40 | 11:31 | MBajwai/2 | FDBN to Anp Sh | 0/Reg/stage/Gsp/2022 | 14/03/2027 | PBO2CC7486
: PBO7X8210
41 | 11:44 PRH HSP 40-41/PRH/S/R/20 | 30/06/2025 | - 7
47 | 11:57 PRH HSP 117/PRH/91 | 17/06/2026 | PBO7X8201
43 | 12211 PRH HSP 71/PRH/S/R/91 | 20/01/2026 | PBO7X8205
PBO7X8214
44 | 12125 PRH HSP 152-153/PRH/91 | 17/08/2026 | = "
a5 | 12:38 PRH HSP 185/PRR 07.02.2022 | PBO7X8201
46 | 12:47 fID FMIANITOPHILLUR | 474/Reg/Stage/00 | 28.11.2025 | PBO7AS7802
47 | 12:56 RID HSP 2242/5C/72 | 18/05/2022 | PBO7AS7566
a8 | 13:05 RID F Mehta to HSP 33/13 28.02.2026 | PBO7AS7873
49 | 13:14 Sa”dseﬁfz[ C/o | FASRtoHSP | 08/Temp/stage/2022 | 13/03/2027 | PBO2BR9144
ontka
50 | 13:23 | SAINI MOTOR HSP 629/R/S/87 | 31/05/2026 | PBOSARS494
51 | 13:36 PRH HSP 51/PRH/S/R/90 | 30/08/2025 | PBO7T9344
52 | 13:50 PRH HSP 161/PRH 22/09/2026 | PBO7X8211
53 | 14:04 PRH HSP 116/PRH/91 | 22/06/2026 | PBO7AS8673
54 | 14:17 | PRTCLDH LDH 319/CP/19 09/09/2026 | PBIOFF1525
PBO7X8210
55 | 14:31 PRH HSP 40-41/PRH/S/R/90| 30/06/2025 | |- 7120
PBO7X8214
56 45 PR HSP 2-153/PRH/91 | 17/08/2026
14 H 152-153/PRH/ /08/ PBO7X8201
57 | 14:56 | P.S/Kamaljit | F Gurdaspur-HSP 708/R/S/05 29/11/2025 PBO7N4099
58 | 15:07 RID F Rarra to HSP 926/5C/77 28.02.2026 | PBO7AS6927
59 | 15:18 RID F Harchowal to HSP 33/10-11 28.02.2026 | PBO7AS6917
60 | 15:29 RID FBILTOMOHAL |  580/R/S/03 | 20/07/2023 | PBO7BVE557
61 | 15:40 RID HSP-NSR 2185/SC/72 | 18/05/2022 | PBO7AS78732
62 | 1551 RID FBTLTOMOHAL | 733/R/S/06 | 13/08/2026 | PBO7BGO8S3
63 | 16:02 RID F KPT TO HSP 744/5C/69 31/05/2026 | PBO7AS0749
64 | 16:14 PRH FASRTOHSP | 21/PR/SC/2022 | 04/04/2027 | PBO7CA3591
65 | 16:26 | PRTCKPT HSP 40/PRTC/KPT | 15/10/2026 | PB09S2204
66 | 16:38 | PRTC-KPT HSP 34/PRTC/KPT | 15/10/2026 | PB09S4501
PBO7X8206
67 | 16:50 PRH HS 174-75/PRH | 31/10/202
P /PR /10/2026 | oo rozaa
68 | 17:02 PRH HSP 161/PRH 22/09/2026 | PBO7X8211
PBO7X8210
69 | 17:14 PRH HSP 40-41/PRH/S/R/90 | 30/06/202
0-41/PRH/S/R/20| 30/06/2025 | L o veos
70 | 17:26 RID F Rarra to HSP 926/SC/77 28.02.2026 | PBO7AS6927
71 | 17:40 PRH HSP 117/PRH/91 | 17/06/2026 | PBO7X8201
PBO7X8214
72 | 17:50 H 52-1 1 0
PR HSP 152-153/PRH/91 | 17/08/2026 | 700
73 | 18:08 | PUPrEStERNING | o e TomSP | 09/Temp/Stage/2022 | 13/03/2027 | PBO2BRIG02
C/o Rohtak
PB35Q9163
74 | 18:22 PRP F-PTK TO DELHI | 118-11
i 9/R/S/PRP | 30/0a/2022 | Lo0




Tentative Time Table Tanda to Hoshiarpur Side
Sr.No| Time Company Route Permit No. P.validity BUS NO.

75 | 18:50 PRH HSP 243/PRH 10/01/2026 | PBO7X8206

The above tentative time table for route Tanda-Hoshiarpur side is approved up to 31,05.2022 This Tentative time
table will be implemented w.e.f 10.05.2022 The next roster will be issued in due course of time. The above time
table is issued as per permit numbers indicated againist each time, in case of any default in the permit the time
allored againist the respective permit will be deleted from the roster.

Note : In case of other State STU's the name of STU has been indicated againist the bus pumber and with the a
direction to the respected STU to intimate the registration of the bus againist the respegtive permit with in a week of

will be distributed equal in the slot.

@ é 7 5 Jalandhar

Endt. No: JRTAfIAL Dated:
The above copy is forword to all concern Secetary, RTA's for Information & Consent

ransport Authority

1




